Robertson County Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual CCF Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Year

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

CCF
Consumption

210
141

629

Total Spend

$186.16
$161.31
$99.33
$40.94
$59.10
$43.94
$45.47
$45.45
$45.45
$45.45
$116.04
$128.75

$976.39



