Robertson County Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual CCF Consumption and Total Expenditures

		CCF	
Month	Year	Consumption	Total Spend
January	2014	210	\$186.16
February	2014	` 141	\$161.31
March	2014	67	\$99.33
April	2014	0	\$40.94
May	2014	17	\$59.10
June	2014	0	\$43.94
July	2014	0	\$45.47
August	2014	0	\$45.45
September	2014	0	\$45.45
October	2014	0	\$45.45
November	2014	90	\$116.04
December	2014	104	\$128.75
Total		629	\$976.39